1
Fiberprime, Inc.
Tel: 1-613-5964030
Email: info@fiberprime.com
Fax: 1-613-8289398
User Manual
Portable C-band 26dB-gain EDFA Instrument

1558nm at large input signal.
• Dual-stage optical isolator at both input and output ports of EDFA.
Ordering Information
Part number: EDFA-C-26G-S-FP for FC/PC adapter, EDFA-C-26G-S-FA for FC/APC adapter.
                      EDFA-C-26G-S-SP for SC/PC adapter, EDFA-C-26G-S-SA for SC/APC adapter.
Fiberprime, Inc.
Tel: 1-613-7214921
E-mail: info@fiberprime.com, Fax: 1-613-8289398
Ottawa, Ontario, K2H 1A1, Canada